
PLENTY? FESTIVAL 2025

A DAY OF DISCOURSE  SATURDAY 4 OCTOBER 
12- 5.30PM

BURN O’ BENNIE,
BANCHORY@ THE BARN

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

MEL SHAND

DR EM MAY ARMSTRONG

TOM ADDY

HELEN NEEDHAM

OLIVER WILSON

SANJAY BHATTACHARYA

DR LINZI SEIVWRIGHT

JONATHAN ROSE

HEDGE SHAND

LUKE DEVLIN

LEAD ARTIST @ THE FAR
ORCHARD

RESEARCHER

FURNITURE & FILM MAKER

 PRODUCER @ BBC SCOTLAND

HEAD OF HARDWOODS @
LOGIE TIMBER

CHEF

ECOLOGIST

FOUNDER @ JONATHAN ROSE
DESIGN

GAMEKEEPER

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR @ CENTRE
FOR HUMAN ECOLOGY



PLENTY? FESTIVAL 2025

A DAY OF DISCOURSE  SATURDAY 4 OCTOBER 
12- 5.30PM

BURN O’ BENNIE,
BANCHORY@ THE BARN

SCHEDULE

WELCOME 
ADDRESS 

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

SESSION 4

SHARED
MEAL

12:00 PM
-12:30 PM

12:30 PM
-1.15 PM

3:30 PM
-4:15 PM

2:30 PM
-3:15 PM

1:30 PM
-2:15 PM

4:30 PM
-5:30 PM

MEL SHANDPROJECTS I HAVE LEARNED FROM: FOUR
COMMUNITY PLAYS AND AN ORCHARD

TOM ADDY
OLIVER WILSON
JONATHAN ROSE

DR EM MAY ARMSTRONG
HELEN NEEDHAM

SANJAY BHATTACHARYA
HEDGE SHAND
DR LINZI SEIVWRIGHT

LUKE DEVLIN

PREPARED BY 
SANJAY BHATTACHARYA

WOODLAND TO WORKSHOP: REALISING THE
POTENTIAL OF SCOTTISH TIMBER THROUGH
CREATIVE CONNECTIONS

QUEERING ECOLOGIES: TOWARDS AN
ATTENTIVE FUTURE

WILD PLENTY, EMPTY PLATES: THE
PARADOXICAL LACK OF LOCAL VENISON

THE SHAPE OF BECOMING

JOIN US FOR A SHARED MEAL TOGETHER
AND CONTINUE THE CONVERSATION


