PLENTY? FESTIVAL 2025

A DAY OF DISCOURSE



SATURDAY 4 OCTOBER 12-5.30PM

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS



MEL SHAND

LEAD ARTIST @ THE FAR **ORCHARD**



OLIVER WILSON

HEAD OF HARDWOODS @ **LOGIE TIMBER**



DR EM MAY ARMSTRONG

RESEARCHER



HELEN NEEDHAM

DESIGN

JONATHAN ROSE

TOM ADDY

FURNITURE & FILM MAKER

PRODUCER @ BBC SCOTLAND

FOUNDER @ JONATHAN ROSE



SANJAY BHATTACHARYA

CHFF



HEDGE SHAND

GAMEKEEPER



DR LINZI SEIVWRIGHT

ECOLOGIST



LUKE DEVLIN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR @ CENTRE FOR HUMAN ECOLOGY



BURN O'BENNIE, **BANCHORY**



PLENTY? FESTIVAL 2025

A DAY OF DISCOURSE

SATURDAY 4 OCTOBER 12- 5.30PM



SCHEDULE

WELCOME ADDRESS	PROJECTS I HAVE LEARNED FROM: FOUR COMMUNITY PLAYS AND AN ORCHARD	MEL SHAND	12:00 PM -12:30 PM
SESSION 1	WOODLAND TO WORKSHOP: REALISING THE POTENTIAL OF SCOTTISH TIMBER THROUGH CREATIVE CONNECTIONS	TOM ADDY OLIVER WILSON JONATHAN ROSE	12:30 PM -1.15 PM
SESSION 2	QUEERING ECOLOGIES: TOWARDS AN ATTENTIVE FUTURE	DR EM MAY ARMSTRONG HELEN NEEDHAM	1:30 PM -2:15 PM
SESSION 3	WILD PLENTY, EMPTY PLATES: THE PARADOXICAL LACK OF LOCAL VENISON	SANJAY BHATTACHARYA HEDGE SHAND DR LINZI SEIVWRIGHT	2:30 PM -3:15 PM
SESSION 4	THE SHAPE OF BECOMING	LUKE DEVLIN	3:30 PM -4:15 PM
SHARED MEAL	JOIN US FOR A SHARED MEAL TOGETHER AND CONTINUE THE CONVERSATION	PREPARED BY SANJAY BHATTACHARYA	4:30 PM -5:30 PM



